502702768 03/03/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2749374

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT			

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HING YUEN CHEUNG	02/28/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHUEN FUNG SPECTACLES SERVICES MANUFACTORY LTD.			
Street Address: FLAT 3316, KWONG YING HOUSE, KWONG MING COURT, TSEUNG KWAN C				
City:	HONG KONG			
State/Country:	HONG KONG			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29483410

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FHKI-1402-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
Signature:	/charles ho/
Date:	03/03/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=executed_assignment_FHKI-1402-USDS (00219891)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032331 FRAME: 0550

ASSIGNMENT - Patent Application Docket Number: FHKI-1402-USDS								
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:								
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	CHEUN	CHEUNG, Hing Yuen						
made an inventi	on entitled:	Eye Glasses with Sp	pringy Hinge					
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the	United States	5				
is executed concurrently herewith was flied in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on, as U.S. Patent Application Serial No.:								
Chuen Fung Spectacles Services Manufactory Ltd. ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) Chuen Fung Spectacles Services Manufactory Ltd. Flat 3316, Kwong Ying House, Kwong Ming Court, Tseung Kwan O, Kowloon Hong Kong					ung Kwan O, Kowloon			
is desirous of ac obtained therefo	quiring our r.	entire right, title and i	nterest in and	I to said invention and	d the Letters Patent to be			
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim of	10), and for Assignor, in assigns, that it for said in the for said in the formatter	other good and valua tending to be legally be a full and exclusive no	ible considera bound, hereb ght, title and i divisions, cor ters Patent, ir	ition, the receipt of what will be sells, assigns and treated to said the said attractions, and continuations, and continuations and continuations and continuations are selected.	ansfers to Assignee, its invention, all applications nuations-in-part thereof, all			
		irrants that no assignr would conflict with thi			ance has been or will be			
a legal represent possession, relative thereto, to exect countries in the instrument.	tative there sting to the sale ute all instru name of the	of, to supply all inform making and practice o iments proper to pale Assignee, and to exe	nation and ev of said inventi int the inventi ecute all instr	idence of which the A on, to testify in any le- on in the United State uments proper to carr	ts successors or assigns or ssignor has knowledge or gal proceeding relating s of America and foreign y out the intent of this			
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.								

	Typed (r Printed Name	s S	gnature	Date			
SIGNATURE	CHEUNG	Hing Yuen	x 3		x2014 02 28. x2016-2-28			
	(m 106	YAN KENNO	X // * Witness to	7/2 22 Assignor	x20/6-2-28			

PATENT REEL: 032331 FRAME: 0551

RECORDED: 03/03/2014